Part Details:-
Part Number Description
MKV250V-KIT-4-DE 250V TO 1000V CAPACITORS FOR OUTPUT SMOOTHING
KIT Contents:-
No Murata P/N
Size
(mm/inch)
TC Code
Rated
Voltage
Cap. Tol.
Thickness
(mm)
Remarks Qty
1 GRM31AR72J102KW01 3216M/1206 X7R 630Vdc 1000pF ±10% 1.0max   10
2 GRM31AR72J152KW01 3216M/1206 X7R 630Vdc 1500pF ±10% 1.0max   10
3 GRM31AR72J222KW01 3216M/1206 X7R 630Vdc 2200pF ±10% 1.0max   10
4 GRM31AR72J332KW01 3216M/1206 X7R 630Vdc 3300pF ±10% 1.0max   10
5 GRM31AR72J472KW01 3216M/1206 X7R 630Vdc 4700pF ±10% 1.0max   10
6 GRM31BR73A102KW01 3216M/1206 X7R 1KVdc 1000pF ±10% 1.25max   10
7 GRM31BR73A152KW01 3216M/1206 X7R 1KVdc 1500pF ±10% 1.25max   10
8 GRM31BR73A222KW01 3216M/1206 X7R 1KVdc 2200pF ±10% 1.25max   10
9 GRM31BR73A332KW01 3216M/1206 X7R 1KVdc 3300pF ±10% 1.25max   10
10 GRM31BR73A472KW01 3216M/1206 X7R 1KVdc 4700pF ±10% 1.25max   10
11 GRM31A5C2J101JW01 3216M/1206 C0G 630Vdc 100pF ±5% 1.0max   10
12 GRM31A5C2J151JW01 3216M/1206 C0G 630Vdc 150pF ±5% 1.0max   10
13 GRM31A5C2J221JW01 3216M/1206 C0G 630Vdc 220pF ±5% 1.0max   10
14 GRM31A5C2J331JW01 3216M/1206 C0G 630Vdc 330pF ±5% 1.0max   10
15 GRM31A5C2J471JW01 3216M/1206 C0G 630Vdc 470pF ±5% 1.0max   10
16 GRM31B5C2J681JW01 3216M/1206 C0G 630Vdc 680pF ±5% 1.25max   10
17 GRM31B5C2J102JW01 3216M/1206 C0G 630Vdc 1000pF ±5% 1.25max   10
18 GRM31A5C3A101JW01 3216M/1206 C0G 1KVdc 100pF ±5% 1.0max   10
19 GRM31A5C3A151JW01 3216M/1206 C0G 1KVdc 150pF ±5% 1.0max   10
20 GRM31A5C3A221JW01 3216M/1206 C0G 1KVdc 220pF ±5% 1.0max   10
21 GRM31A7U2J101JW31 3216M/1206 U2J 630Vdc 100pF ±5% 1.0max   10
22 GRM31A7U2J102JW31 3216M/1206 U2J 630Vdc 1000pF ±5% 1.0max   10
23 GRM31A7U2J151JW31 3216M/1206 U2J 630Vdc 150pF ±5% 1.0max   10
24 GRM31A7U2J221JW31 3216M/1206 U2J 630Vdc 220pF ±5% 1.0max   10
25 GRM31A7U2J331JW31 3216M/1206 U2J 630Vdc 330pF ±5% 1.0max   10
26 GRM31A7U2J471JW31 3216M/1206 U2J 630Vdc 470pF ±5% 1.0max   10
27 GRM31A7U2J681JW31 3216M/1206 U2J 630Vdc 680pF ±5% 1.0max   10
28 GRM31A7U3A101JW31 3216M/1206 U2J 1KVdc 100pF ±5% 1.0max   10
29 GRM31A7U3A151JW31 3216M/1206 U2J 1KVdc 150pF ±5% 1.0max   10
30 GRM31A7U3A221JW31 3216M/1206 U2J 1KVdc 220pF ±5% 1.0max   10
31 GRM31A7U3A331JW31 3216M/1206 U2J 1KVdc 330pF ±5% 1.0max   10
32 GRM31B7U3A471JW31 3216M/1206 U2J 1KVdc 470pF ±5% 1.25max   10
33 GRM31B7U3A681JW31 3216M/1206 U2J 1KVdc 680pF ±5% 1.25max   10
No Murata P/N
Size
(mm/inch)
TC Code
Rated
Voltage
Cap. Tol.
Thickness
(mm)
Remarks Qty
34 GRM31C7U3A102JW32 3216M/1206 U2J 1KVdc 1000pF ±5% 1.8max   10
35 RDER72J102K2K1H03 - X7R 250Vdc 1000pF ±10% -   10
36 RDER72J152K2K1H03 - X7R 250Vdc 1500pF ±10% -   10
37 RDER72J222K2K1H03 - X7R 250Vdc 2200pF ±10% -   10
38 RDER72J332K2K1H03 - X7R 250Vdc 3300pF ±10% -   10
39 RDER72J472K2K1H03 - X7R 250Vdc 4700pF ±10% -   10
40 RDER73A102K2K1H03 - X7R 250Vdc 1000pF ±10% -   10
41 RDER73A152K2K1H03 - X7R 250Vdc 1500pF ±10% -   10
42 RDER73A222K2K1H03 - X7R 250Vdc 2200pF ±10% -   10
43 RDER73A332K2K1H03 - X7R 250Vdc 3300pF ±10% -   10
44 RDER73A472K2K1H03 - X7R 250Vdc 4700pF ±10% -   10
45 RDE7U2J101J2K1H03 - U2J 250Vdc 100pF ±5% -   10
46 RDE7U2J151J2K1H03 - U2J 250Vdc 150pF ±5% -   10
47 RDE7U2J221J2K1H03 - U2J 250Vdc 220pF ±5% -   10
48 RDE7U2J331J2K1H03 - U2J 250Vdc 330pF ±5% -   10
49 RDE7U2J471J2K1H03 - U2J 250Vdc 470pF ±5% -   10
50 RDE7U2J681J2K1H03 - U2J 250Vdc 680pF ±5% -   10
51 RDE7U2J102J2K1H03 - U2J 250Vdc 1000pF ±5% -   10
52 RDE7U3A101J2K1H03 - U2J 250Vdc 100pF ±5% -   10
53 RDE7U3A151J2K1H03 - U2J 250Vdc 150pF ±5% -   10
54 RDE7U3A221J2K1H03 - U2J 250Vdc 220pF ±5% -   10
55 RDE7U3A331J2K1H03 - U2J 250Vdc 330pF ±5% -   10
56 RDE7U3A471J2K1H03 - U2J 250Vdc 470pF ±5% -   10
57 RDE7U3A681J2K1H03 - U2J 250Vdc 680pF ±5% -   10
58 RDE7U3A102J2K1H03 - U2J 250Vdc 1000pF ±5% -   10